
Prova Unica Esordienti A (Genova) - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 14/06/2025

RISULTATI

100 Dorso Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Menoni Maria Vittoria ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'13''72 465
2 Pescetto Matilde ITA 2014 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 01'19''77 367
3 Rossi Benedetta ITA 2014 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 01'19''88 365
4 Caorsi Maita ITA 2013 Idea Sport SSD - Genova 01'21''48 344
5 Roccato Ginevra ITA 2013 Idea Sport SSD - Genova 01'21''54 343
6 Mazzanti Marilu' ITA 2013 Andrea Doria 01'21''75 341
7 Cargnino Matolda Martina ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 01'21''94 338
8 Kisil Oleksandra UKR 2013 Rari Nantes Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 01'22''02 337
9 Tassora Livia ITA 2013 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 01'22''56 331
10 Bucci Eleonora ITA 2013 Idea Sport SSD - Genova 01'23''52 320
11 Tonietti Ginevra ITA 2013 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 01'25''42 299
12 Shira Ema ALB 2013 Rari Nantes Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 01'25''90 294
13 Margan Martina ITA 2013 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 01'25''97 293
14 Sassoli Virginia ITA 2014 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 01'26''44 288
15 Uleri Vittoria ITA 2014 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 01'27''10 282
16 Napello Elide ITA 2014 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 01'27''93 274
17 Schiaffino Giulia ITA 2013 Rapallo Nuoto 01'28''66 267
18 Canonici Agnese ITA 2014 Andrea Doria 01'30''00 255
19 Rigalza Nora ITA 2014 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 01'30''22 253
20 Popovici Erika Maria ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'30''33 252
21 Iannoli Matilde ITA 2014 Aquarium Vallescrivia SSD 01'31''15 246
22 Arecco Angelica ITA 2014 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'31''40 244
23 Parolisi Rebecca ITA 2013 Aquarium Vallescrivia SSD 01'31''74 241
24 Marro Arianna ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Sestri ASD 01'32''23 237
25 Pedrazzi Viola ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'33''10 231
26 Kamberi Klea ITA 2013 Rapallo Nuoto 01'34''84 218
27 Coppola Cristina ITA 2014 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 01'35''03 217
28 Ferri Irene ITA 2014 Mobilpesca Lavagna 01'35''05 217
29 Angileri Asia ITA 2014 Aragno Rivarolesi 01'35''28 215
30 Traldi Cecilia ITA 2014 Chiavari Nuoto SSD 01'35''89 211
31 Vittigni Valentina ITA 2013 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'36''29 208
32 Gandola Carlotta ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'37''44 201
33 Blondelli Giulia ITA 2014 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 01'39''29 190
34 Guarino Adele ITA 2014 Centro Nuoto Sestri ASD 01'42''72 172
35 Canepa Sofia ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'43''39 168
36 Milanese Martina ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Sestri ASD 01'43''89 166
37 Artuso Martina ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'45''52 158
38 Cipriani Martina ITA 2014 Chiavari Nuoto SSD 01'46''86 152
39 Tosato Rebecca ITA 2014 Rapallo Nuoto 01'47''44 150
40 Cairo Aurora ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'51''84 133
41 Shahini Isma ITA 2014 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'52''05 132
42 Ventura Anna ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'52''42 131
43 Toracca Christelle ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'54''71 123
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100 Dorso Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Corsiglia Marco ITA 2012 Idea Sport SSD - Genova 01'12''26 364
2 Piras Gabriele ITA 2012 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 01'13''05 352
3 Pedulla' Lorenzo ITA 2012 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 01'13''78 342
4 Canessa Federico ITA 2012 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'16''72 304
5 Romano Andrea ITA 2013 Idea Sport SSD - Genova 01'18''51 283
6 Bottino Sebastiano ITA 2013 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'19''96 268
7 Ghigliotti Biagio ITA 2013 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 01'20''83 260
8 Benedetti Angelo ITA 2012 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 01'21''13 257
9 Scaduto Filippo ITA 2012 Andrea Doria 01'21''39 254
10 Maffezzoni Matteo ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'22''29 246
11 Fazzari Enrico ITA 2012 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 01'23''47 236
12 Leopizzi Domenico ITA 2012 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'23''54 235
13 Lo Presti Lorenzo ITA 2013 Idea Sport SSD - Genova 01'23''88 232
14 Perino Nicolo' ITA 2013 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 01'24''58 227
15 Grillo Enea ITA 2013 Idea Sport SSD - Genova 01'25''52 219
16 Volpi Giacomo ITA 2013 Idea Sport SSD - Genova 01'25''99 216
17 Alboino Pietro ITA 2012 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 01'27''22 207
18 Leopizzi Giorgio ITA 2012 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'27''65 204
19 Arecco Pietro ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Sestri ASD 01'28''02 201
20 Golser Romeo ITA 2013 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'30''98 182
21 Fossati Luca ITA 2013 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 01'31''15 181
22 Castagna Niccolo' ITA 2013 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'31''21 181
23 Longo Mattia ITA 2013 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'32''66 172
24 Ricci Stefano ITA 2013 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'34''58 162
25 Sodero Leonardo ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'35''18 159
26 Ferrari Pietro ITA 2013 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'36''01 155
27 Scali Emanuele ITA 2013 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 01'36''39 153
28 Drago Edoardo ITA 2012 Aragno Rivarolesi 01'40''42 135
29 Marsala Michele ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'45''46 117
30 Orengo Ernesto ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Sestri ASD 01'50''88 100

Mantero Thomas ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Arenzano Squalificato

100 Farfalla Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dorcier Greta ITA 2013 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'16''94 368
2 Dellepiane Giorgia ITA 2013 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 01'17''84 356
3 Maglio Ludovica ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Sestri ASD 01'19''62 332
4 Barbera Anna ITA 2014 Andrea Doria 01'22''72 296
5 Dagnino Bianca ITA 2013 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'23''17 292
6 Kisil Oleksandra UKR 2013 Rari Nantes Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 01'23''86 284
7 Tonietti Ginevra ITA 2013 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 01'24''57 277
8 Melis Marta ITA 2014 Andrea Doria 01'25''05 273
9 Polgrossi Erika ITA 2013 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 01'25''44 269
10 Canonici Agnese ITA 2014 Andrea Doria 01'26''22 262
11 Manca Viola ITA 2013 Aquarium Vallescrivia SSD 01'26''44 260
12 Picca Vallribera Elsa ITA 2013 Andrea Doria 01'26''57 258
13 Matazzi Giorgia ITA 2013 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 01'26''93 255
14 Barla Rebecca ITA 2014 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 01'29''69 232
15 Pagano Linda ITA 2014 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 01'30''05 230
16 Ferrando Agnese ITA 2014 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 01'31''25 221
17 Brassesco Vera ITA 2014 Aquarium Vallescrivia SSD 01'33''36 206
18 Stafa Azzurra ITA 2013 Chiavari Nuoto SSD 01'34''14 201
19 Marasco Carlotta ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'34''18 201
20 Mohamed Beatrice ITA 2013 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 01'35''51 192
21 Margan Martina ITA 2013 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 01'36''78 185
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22 Traldi Cecilia ITA 2014 Chiavari Nuoto SSD 01'36''95 184
23 Di Gioia Emma ITA 2014 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 01'37''01 184

Potorti Francesca ITA 2014 Centro Nuoto Sestri ASD 01'37''01 184
25 Moscatelli Elena ITA 2014 Andrea Doria 01'37''27 182
26 Bergamino Matilde ITA 2013 Mobilpesca Lavagna 01'38''13 177
27 Bonaria Marta ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'41''83 159
28 Coppola Cristina ITA 2014 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 01'47''31 135

Catalano Denise ITA 2014 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra Squalificato
Malaspina Elena ITA 2013 Aquarium Vallescrivia SSD Squalificato
Pino Letizia ITA 2014 Mobilpesca Lavagna Squalificato
Zappettini Greta ITA 2014 Chiavari Nuoto SSD Squalificato

100 Farfalla Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fuligine Carmine ITA 2012 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 01'07''17 398
2 Montanari Pietro ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'08''83 370
3 Scotti Samuel ITA 2012 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'11''62 329
4 Corsiglia Marco ITA 2012 Idea Sport SSD - Genova 01'12''03 323
5 Zola Leonardo ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'12''81 313
6 Ascheri Daniele ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 01'15''12 285
7 Moscatelli Alessandro ITA 2012 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 01'15''51 280
8 Mateacci Pietro ITA 2012 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 01'16''05 274
9 Balestri Simone ITA 2013 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 01'16''76 267
10 Gaggero Francesco ITA 2012 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'16''95 265
11 Zampetti Ludovico ITA 2013 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 01'17''68 257
12 Sois Aurelio ITA 2013 Andrea Doria 01'19''54 240
13 Ciuffolotti Elia ITA 2012 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 01'21''65 222
14 Di Bella Lorenzo ITA 2013 Aragno Rivarolesi 01'21''80 220
15 Esposito Antonio ITA 2013 Crocera Stadium SSD 01'21''86 220
16 Basso Pietro ITA 2013 Idea Sport SSD - Genova 01'22''71 213
17 Agrid Taha ITA 2012 Chiavari Nuoto SSD 01'23''15 210
18 Mellina Bares Matteo ITA 2012 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 01'23''99 204
19 Perju Luca ITA 2013 Idea Sport SSD - Genova 01'24''57 199
20 Simonetta Nicola ITA 2012 Andrea Doria 01'24''62 199
21 Marchesi Filippo Giorgio ITA 2012 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 01'25''02 196
22 Magliulo Simone ITA 2012 Idea Sport SSD - Genova 01'29''00 171
23 Golser Romeo ITA 2013 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 01'29''36 169
24 Delfino Italo Massimo ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'29''56 168
25 Badr Aguilar Ahmed Hossam Mohamed ITA 2013 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 01'33''25 149
26 Belgrano Lorenzo ITA 2013 Chiavari Nuoto SSD 01'36''03 136
27 Canepa Lorenzo ITA 2013 Chiavari Nuoto SSD 01'36''33 135
28 Malerba Alessandro ITA 2013 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 01'37''60 130

Descalzo Pietro ITA 2013 Mobilpesca Lavagna Squalificato
Ferrara Gabriele ITA 2013 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova Squalificato
Corbani Riccardo ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Spezia Squalificato
Marsala Michele ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Spezia Squalificato
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400 Misti Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ambrosi Giulia ITA 2013 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 05'36''76 483
2 Risso Lucia ITA 2013 Rapallo Nuoto 05'46''27 445
3 Cammaroto Greta ITA 2013 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 05'48''79 435
4 Medda Pasini Elettra ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Camogli ASD 05'52''73 421
5 Gioffre' Carlotta ITA 2014 Andrea Doria 05'55''76 410
6 Dellepiane Giorgia ITA 2013 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 05'56''32 408
7 Barbagelata Micole ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Camogli ASD 06'01''32 391
8 Baroni Sofia ITA 2013 Idea Sport SSD - Genova 06'03''41 385
9 Ricciardi Miriam ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Sestri ASD 06'05''34 378
10 Della Noce Luce Veronica ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Camogli ASD 06'05''50 378
11 Baldo Beatrice ITA 2014 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 06'07''00 373
12 Gusinu Viola ITA 2014 Sportiva Sturla ASD 06'07''21 373
13 Moncayo Vera Ariel Desiree ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Camogli ASD 06'10''83 362
14 Perrone Olivia ITA 2013 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 06'12''96 356
15 Barbera Anna ITA 2014 Andrea Doria 06'13''74 353
16 Cargnino Matolda Martina ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 06'14''31 352
17 Dazzi Agnese ITA 2014 Crocera Stadium SSD 06'16''80 345
18 Formosa Lavinia ITA 2014 Andrea Doria 06'18''55 340
19 Calla' Emma ITA 2014 Centro Nuoto Sestri ASD 06'22''08 331
20 Cabras Rebecca Vittoria ITA 2013 Andrea Doria 06'26''70 319
21 Centomani Annachiara ITA 2014 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 06'29''28 313
22 Vinelli Lisa ITA 2014 Centro Nuoto Sestri ASD 06'41''37 285
23 Marchesi Lisa ITA 2014 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 06'42''77 282
24 Basso Mia ITA 2014 Centro Nuoto Sestri ASD 06'43''29 281
25 Popovici Erika Maria ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Spezia 06'54''27 259

400 Misti Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Benini Filippo ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Spezia 05'32''01 389
2 Verrecchia Diego ITA 2012 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 05'44''24 349
3 Novelli Giacomo ITA 2012 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 05'47''01 341
4 Mazza Alexej ITA 2012 Crocera Stadium SSD 05'50''00 332
5 Tassistro Gabriele ITA 2012 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 05'51''44 328
6 Bruzzone Diego ITA 2012 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 05'53''36 323
7 Mihu Riccardo Florin ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Camogli ASD 05'55''14 318
8 Costa Angelo Giacomo ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Camogli ASD 05'57''66 311
9 Alfieri Mattia ITA 2012 Crocera Stadium SSD 05'58''44 309
10 Molinari Martin Alberto ITA 2012 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 06'02''25 299
11 Lobascio Pietro ITA 2013 Aragno Rivarolesi 06'08''23 285
12 Bosco Alessandro ITA 2012 Sportiva Sturla ASD 06'11''74 277
13 Tani Christian ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Camogli ASD 06'16''65 266
14 Zoncheddu Simone ITA 2013 Aragno Rivarolesi 06'20''76 258
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200 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rivellini Giada ITA 2013 Idea Sport SSD - Genova 02'23''06 482
2 Armento Agnese ITA 2013 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 02'25''67 457
3 Balestri Lara ITA 2014 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 02'27''94 436
4 Martini Linda ITA 2014 Rapallo Nuoto 02'27''98 436
5 Devoto Giulia ITA 2013 Chiavari Nuoto SSD 02'28''60 430
6 Menoni Maria Vittoria ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Spezia 02'28''76 429
7 Perrone Olivia ITA 2013 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 02'29''01 427
8 Lanini Veronica ITA 2013 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 02'29''27 425
9 Lagno Giada ITA 2013 Rapallo Nuoto 02'30''75 412
10 Luzzo Greta ITA 2013 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'32''00 402
11 Mazzanti Marilu' ITA 2013 Andrea Doria 02'34''54 383
12 Ferrando Camilla ITA 2013 Mobilpesca Lavagna 02'34''82 380
13 Maglio Ludovica ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Sestri ASD 02'35''55 375
14 Rossetti Alice ITA 2013 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 02'36''85 366
15 Scardetta Veronica ITA 2013 Sanremo Like Swim ASD 02'37''12 364
16 Muzio Adele ITA 2013 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 02'37''24 363

Xhepnuzi Elisa ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Spezia 02'37''24 363
18 Tassora Livia ITA 2013 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 02'37''40 362
19 Cina Gaia ITA 2014 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 02'37''82 359
20 Borrelli Valentina ITA 2014 Sportiva Sturla ASD 02'37''92 358
21 Giani' Emma ITA 2013 Mobilpesca Lavagna 02'37''98 358
22 Roccato Ginevra ITA 2013 Idea Sport SSD - Genova 02'38''16 357
23 Melis Marta ITA 2014 Andrea Doria 02'39''03 351
24 Pescetto Matilde ITA 2014 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 02'39''17 350
25 Capezzuto Angelica ITA 2013 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 02'39''97 345
26 Vanelli Camilla Andrea ITA 2014 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 02'40''58 341
27 Godani Anita ITA 2014 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 02'41''02 338
28 Venturelli Merulla Chiara ITA 2013 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 02'41''08 338
29 Tonietti Ginevra ITA 2013 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 02'41''50 335
30 Ferrari Eleonora ITA 2013 Aquarium Vallescrivia SSD 02'41''69 334
31 Teodor Ioana Raluca ITA 2014 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 02'41''78 333
32 Vittigni Valentina ITA 2013 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 02'42''53 329
33 Galbusera Cecilia ITA 2014 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 02'42''93 326
34 Dagnino Bianca ITA 2013 Crocera Stadium SSD 02'42''98 326
35 Pagano Linda ITA 2014 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 02'43''29 324
36 Di Donato Marta ITA 2014 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'45''19 313

Parodi Giulia ITA 2013 Aragno Rivarolesi 02'45''19 313
38 Solari Martina ITA 2014 Rapallo Nuoto 02'45''54 311
39 Lisciotto Azzurra ITA 2014 Centro Nuoto Sestri ASD 02'46''75 304
40 Battistini Matilde ITA 2014 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 02'46''83 304
41 Shira Ema ALB 2013 Rari Nantes Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 02'46''95 303
42 Kamberi Klea ITA 2013 Rapallo Nuoto 02'47''25 302
43 Lanata Ginevra ITA 2013 Rapallo Nuoto 02'47''47 300
44 Napello Elide ITA 2014 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 02'47''63 300
45 Albicocco Vera ITA 2013 Chiavari Nuoto SSD 02'48''35 296
46 Lunetti Emma ITA 2013 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 02'48''37 296
47 Chiabrera Annalisa ITA 2014 Nuotatori Rivarolesi ASD 02'50''07 287
48 Ottonello Giorgia ITA 2013 Mobilpesca Lavagna 02'51''44 280
49 Malaspina Elena ITA 2013 Aquarium Vallescrivia SSD 02'51''62 279
50 Mantovani Irene ITA 2013 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 02'52''33 276
51 Potorti Francesca ITA 2014 Centro Nuoto Sestri ASD 02'53''38 271
52 Rossi De Beden Martina ITA 2013 Aragno Rivarolesi 02'53''44 270
53 Iannoli Matilde ITA 2014 Aquarium Vallescrivia SSD 02'53''92 268
54 Bergamino Matilde ITA 2013 Mobilpesca Lavagna 02'54''20 267
55 Mohamed Beatrice ITA 2013 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 02'54''47 266
56 Grasso Matilde ITA 2013 Aragno Rivarolesi 02'54''88 264
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57 Greco Greta ITA 2013 Aragno Rivarolesi 02'55''03 263
58 Smeraldi Cecilia ITA 2013 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 02'55''23 262
59 Diana Camilla ITA 2014 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 02'55''76 260
60 Schiaffino Giulia ITA 2013 Rapallo Nuoto 02'55''80 260
61 Pedrazzi Viola ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'56''61 256
62 Marasco Carlotta ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'56''63 256
63 Basso Mia ITA 2014 Centro Nuoto Sestri ASD 02'56''73 256
64 Torre Vittoria ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Camogli ASD 02'57''43 253
65 Sciuto Giulia ITA 2014 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 02'58''96 246
66 Brassesco Vera ITA 2014 Aquarium Vallescrivia SSD 02'59''26 245
67 Angileri Asia ITA 2014 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'00''56 240
68 Guarino Adele ITA 2014 Centro Nuoto Sestri ASD 03'00''61 239
69 Gandola Carlotta ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'00''82 239
70 Canovaro Margherita ITA 2013 Rapallo Nuoto 03'01''46 236
71 Ferrando Agnese ITA 2014 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 03'03''37 229
72 Ferri Irene ITA 2014 Mobilpesca Lavagna 03'05''81 220
73 Mantovani Francesca ITA 2014 Sportiva Sturla ASD 03'06''99 216
74 Tornato Giada ITA 2014 Sportiva Sturla ASD 03'07''25 215
75 El Hadar Nour ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'11''77 200
76 Milanese Martina ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Sestri ASD 03'12''96 196
77 Pino Letizia ITA 2014 Mobilpesca Lavagna 03'13''72 194
78 Dentone Cecilia ITA 2014 Mobilpesca Lavagna 03'15''33 189
79 Cipriani Martina ITA 2014 Chiavari Nuoto SSD 03'20''45 175
80 Zappettini Greta ITA 2014 Chiavari Nuoto SSD 03'24''11 166
81 Toracca Christelle ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'24''14 166

200 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Montanari Pietro ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Spezia 02'14''23 438
2 Tosi Corello Luca ITA 2012 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 02'16''54 416
3 Moscatelli Alessandro ITA 2012 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 02'17''73 406
4 Caprile Alessio ITA 2012 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 02'22''75 364
5 Fuligine Carmine ITA 2012 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 02'22''86 363
6 Leopizzi Giorgio ITA 2012 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'23''22 361
7 Bertocchi Michele ITA 2012 Sanremo Like Swim ASD 02'23''28 360
8 Massucco Federico ITA 2012 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 02'23''38 360
9 Ascheri Daniele ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 02'24''59 351
10 Bucci Samuele ITA 2012 Centro Nuoto Sestri ASD 02'25''18 346
11 Grella Jonathan ITA 2013 Sanremo Like Swim ASD 02'25''21 346
12 Piras Gabriele ITA 2012 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 02'25''74 342
13 Angiolani Andrea ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Camogli ASD 02'28''53 323
14 Bottino Sebastiano ITA 2013 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'29''35 318
15 Mellina Bares Matteo ITA 2012 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 02'29''77 315
16 Sterpi Alessandro ITA 2013 Idea Sport SSD - Genova 02'30''56 310
17 Novelli Giacomo ITA 2012 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 02'30''60 310
18 Alessandri Andrea ITA 2012 Crocera Stadium SSD 02'31''17 307
19 Rossi Matteo ITA 2012 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 02'31''22 306
20 Leopizzi Domenico ITA 2012 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'31''52 305
21 Benvenuto Samuele ITA 2013 Sportiva Sturla ASD 02'32''37 299
22 Costigliolo Pietro ITA 2013 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 02'34''10 289
23 Fontana Alessandro ITA 2012 Mobilpesca Lavagna 02'34''93 285
24 Picerno Filippo ITA 2013 Mobilpesca Lavagna 02'35''68 281
25 Altieri Nicolo' ITA 2012 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'36''74 275
26 Carbonini Noah ITA 2012 Mobilpesca Lavagna 02'36''91 274
27 Magliulo Simone ITA 2012 Idea Sport SSD - Genova 02'36''92 274
28 Marchesi Filippo Giorgio ITA 2012 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 02'37''08 273
29 Merlo Matteo ITA 2012 Aragno Rivarolesi 02'37''73 270
30 Simonetta Nicola ITA 2012 Andrea Doria 02'39''04 263
31 Bruzzone Vittorio ITA 2012 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'39''15 263
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32 Toffi Nicolo' ITA 2012 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 02'39''19 263
33 Fazzari Enrico ITA 2012 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 02'39''31 262
34 Deliu Rudi ITA 2012 Sanremo Like Swim ASD 02'39''59 261
35 Benedetti Angelo ITA 2012 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 02'39''65 260
36 Cavallaro Matteo ITA 2013 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 02'40''47 256
37 Descalzo Pietro ITA 2013 Mobilpesca Lavagna 02'42''45 247
38 Perju Luca ITA 2013 Idea Sport SSD - Genova 02'42''71 246
39 Barisonzo Luca Andrea ITA 2013 Sportiva Sturla ASD 02'42''83 245
40 Malerba Alessandro ITA 2013 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 02'43''45 243
41 Longo Mattia ITA 2013 Crocera Stadium SSD 02'43''52 242
42 Badr Aguilar Ahmed Hossam Mohamed ITA 2013 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 02'43''62 242
43 Ronco Matteo ITA 2013 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 02'43''87 241
44 Iacomino Davide ITA 2013 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 02'44''24 239
45 Ciuffolotti Elia ITA 2012 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 02'44''48 238
46 Grillo Enea ITA 2013 Idea Sport SSD - Genova 02'45''12 235
47 Ghirardi Leonardo ITA 2013 Mobilpesca Lavagna 02'45''19 235
48 Golser Romeo ITA 2013 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 02'45''25 235
49 Sasso Vittorio ITA 2013 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'45''40 234
50 Biggio Mattia ITA 2013 Idea Sport SSD - Genova 02'45''69 233
51 Mantero Thomas ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'46''24 230
52 Arecco Pietro ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Sestri ASD 02'46''47 230
53 Ferrari Pietro ITA 2013 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 02'46''65 229
54 Arzeno Leonardo ITA 2013 Chiavari Nuoto SSD 02'47''20 227
55 Belgrano Lorenzo ITA 2013 Chiavari Nuoto SSD 02'47''86 224
56 Di Bella Lorenzo ITA 2013 Aragno Rivarolesi 02'48''56 221
57 Scali Emanuele ITA 2013 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 02'49''58 217
58 Fossati Luca ITA 2013 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD 02'50''71 213
59 Maffezzoni Matteo ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'50''88 212
60 Ciccone Daniel ITA 2013 Aragno Rivarolesi 02'51''33 211
61 Franco Alberto ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 02'51''40 210

Volpi Giacomo ITA 2013 Idea Sport SSD - Genova 02'51''40 210
63 Alboino Pietro ITA 2012 Genova Nuoto My Sport SSD 02'52''01 208
64 Venzano Gioele ITA 2013 Aragno Rivarolesi 02'53''94 201
65 Ricci Stefano ITA 2013 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 02'54''43 199
66 Fumagalli Matteo Pietro ITA 2013 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'57''12 190
67 Canepa Lorenzo ITA 2013 Chiavari Nuoto SSD 02'58''41 186
68 Ferrara Gabriele ITA 2013 Fratellanza Nuoto - Genova 03'06''77 162
69 Drago Edoardo ITA 2012 Aragno Rivarolesi 03'07''77 160
70 Corbani Riccardo ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'08''05 159
71 Sodero Leonardo ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'11''47 151
72 Rota Giorgio ITA 2013 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'16''40 140
73 Orengo Ernesto ITA 2013 Centro Nuoto Sestri ASD 03'20''85 130

Vattuone Lucio ITA 2012 Chiavari Nuoto SSD Squalificato
Turla Simone ITA 2013 Nuotatori Genovesi SSD Squalificato
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